

Facility Rental Fee Schedule

Meeting Room Rental Fee \$30 per hour

1 hour rental minimum required.

Additional time may be rented in half-hour increments. Extensions past the rental time will be billed in half-hour

increments for applicable charges.

Performing Arts Center Rental Fee \$40 per hour.

2-hour minimum required.

Additional time may be booked in half-hour increments. Extensions past the contracted time will be billed in half-

hour increments for applicable charges.

User groups are required to obtain Commercial Liability Insurance. For details, please refer to the PAC Insurance requirements

information sheet.

Performing Arts Center rentals require a minimum of at least one or two technicians per day. The number of technicians is dependent on the technical needs of the user group and will be determined by the Performing Arts Center Coordinator at the time of booking.

Additional Services

Technical Services \$40 per hour per technician, for up to 8 hours.

\$52 per hour per tech, for additional time beyond 8 hours.

Security Services \$15 per hour per guard; 4-hour minimum required.

\$25 per hour per guard; 4-hour minimum required;

applicable when notice is received less than 72 hours prior

to event; subject to availability.

Cleaning/ Janitorial Fee \$50 minimum charge for not restoring the room to original

condition.

Piano Tuning \$150 per tuning; 2-week minimum notice required.

Dark Day/Storage Fee \$70 per day for user groups in Performing Arts Centers using the

space for more than two weeks.